
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Jade BOUSSIER
2105BF ADOChenôve
Circuit : D20
Distance : 9130m (Dénivelé 190m)
Temps : 1:33:17 (10'13"/km)

8/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Annabelle DELENNE 1:19:38
2. Alyssia WYMER 1:21:45
3. Violette DUPUY 1:21:57

1. 93 00:09:06 1272m 7'09"/km
2. 92 00:01:07 00:10:13 129m 8'39"/km
3. 110 00:07:23 00:17:36 705m 10'28"/km
4. 100 00:03:19 00:20:55 288m 11'31"/km
5. 33 00:09:48 00:30:43 925m 10'36"/km
6. 121 00:01:23 00:32:06 152m 9'06"/km
7. 34 00:01:36 00:33:42 194m 8'15"/km
8. 36 00:02:47 00:36:29 241m 11'33"/km
9. 37 00:02:36 00:39:05 241m 10'47"/km

10. 38 00:02:10 00:41:15 261m 8'18"/km
11. 39 00:02:33 00:43:48 224m 11'23"/km
12. 118 00:25:19 01:09:07 1993m 12'42"/km
13. 51 00:04:04 01:13:11 289m 14'04"/km
14. 52 00:02:40 01:15:51 154m 17'19"/km
15. 53 00:01:09 01:17:00 80m 14'22"/km
16. 105 00:03:10 01:20:10 420m 7'32"/km
17. 55 00:06:29 01:26:39 716m 9'03"/km
18. 102 00:02:52 01:29:31 295m 9'43"/km
19. 250 00:03:18 01:32:49 323m 10'13"/km
20. 999 00:00:28 01:33:17 123m 3'48"/km
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